SEDE C.
NOVARA
PAVIA
VERCELLI

CRR

CODIGORO
ISOLA DELLA SCALA
ORISTANO

TOTALI

SITUAZIONE TASSI DI ASSENZA

SU PERSONALE IN FORZA
trimestre gennaio/marzo 2018

gennaio

21
4
6

12

20

75

febbraio

21

3

marzo

21

75

media numero
dipendenti

21,00
4,00
6,00
12,00
26,00
3,00

1,00
2.00

75,00

% di assenza
per trimestre

10,02
3,86
5,46
3,63
4,09

7,58

5,75



